Sr.No. Course Name

N o o bW

10
11
12
13

14
15

16
17
18

BCom Part |
BCom Part |

BCom Part |
BCom Part |
BCom Part |
BCom Part |
BCom Part |

BCom Part |

BCom Part |
BCom Part |
BCom Part |
BCom Part |
BCom Part |

BCom Part |
BCom Part |

BCom Part |
BCom Part |
BCom Part |

Application No

123720891830556
123992969130546

123271234530598
123886883930557
123600907430551
123402207430573
123296939230552

123132083230597

123607836030575
123731111030527
123174599130521
123931531930512
123662988430562

123807248030592
123649282530519

123707072830561
123488956730591
123707388330524

Student Name

ANNU KANWAR
DEEPAK UMARIYA

DEVANSHU KUMAR
KOMAL SAIN
KULDEEP SAINI
MADHU BAIRWA
MANVI GOUR

RAJENDRA BAIRWA

RAJENDRA DAROGA
RAKESH JANGID
REKHA GURJAR

REKHA PRAJAPAT
RITIK BAIRWA
ROSHAN KUMAR
BAIRWA
SEEMA SAINI

SOHIL MOHAMMAD
SURAJ BAIRWA
TEJASVI BAIRWA

Category
Name
OBC
SC

OBC
General
General

SC
General

SC

OBC
OBC
MBC-0OBC
General
SC

SC
OBC

OBC
SC
SC

DOB

07-08-2006
16-08-2005

26-06-2006
24-09-2005
25-02-2005
25-12-2005
18-10-2007

19-05-2006

21-08-2004
05-04-2005
01-01-2005
21-08-2004
21-05-2006

05-01-2004
21-07-2005

01-06-2007
18-08-2007
08-07-2006

Gender

Female
Male

Male
Female
Male
Female
Female

Male

Male
Male
Female
Female
Male

Male
Female

Male
Male
Female



Father Name

JAGDISH SINGH KACHHAWA
SURESH KUMAR UMARIYA

SUBHASH CHAND
KAMAL SAIN
Tikam Chand saini
KAJOD MAL BAIRWA
GOTAM GOUR

SURESH CHAND BAIRWA

RAMIJI LAL DAROGA
Ramijilal Jangid
RAMAVTAR GURJAR
MUKUT PRAJAPAT
GOPAL LAL BAIRWA

GOPAL LAL BAIRWA
CHHOTU LAL MALI

NAZIR MOHAMMAD
RAM NIWAS BAIRWA
JAGDISH PRASAD BAIRWA

Percentage

83.8
44

80.6
70.6
74
81.2
814

70.4

75.8
57.4
78.8
56.6
79.6

81.6
69.8

59.6
64.4
58.2



